A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited ** Pending **

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

PO# DE-UK-3-3185B-13-16743
Toronto, Ontario Created: 31Jan23

M2J 4W9 Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 31Jan23

Vendor

Practical Electric Contracting Inc.
527 Edgeley Blvd. Unit 12

Concord, Ontario

L4K 4G6

Ph: (416) 663-1500
Fax: (416) 663-1502

Ship To Reference

Site: Wallaceton

Re: Lot 3185B-13 Phase 3
Model: 20-2095 END ALT A The
Forbes

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

2.00

0704

1) TO BE LOCATED WITH CAPPED ELECTRICAL
ON ISLAND 2) TO BE LOCATED WITH CAPPED
ELECTRICAL IN GREAT ROOM. SEE SKETCH # 2
- ELECTRICAL - ADDITIONAL SWITCH -

$45.00

$90.00

2.00

0704

1) TO BE CENTERED +/- ON ISLAND ON
SEPERATE SWITCH 2) TO BE CENTERED +/- ON
GREAT ROOM CEILING ON A SEPERATE
SWITCH. SEE SKETCH # 2 - ELECTRICAL -
CEILING ROUGH-IN (CAPPED) -

$55.00

$110.00

1.00

0704

INSTALL ABOVE GREAT ROOM FIREPLACE 70"
+/- FROM FLOOR SKETCH # 2 - ELECTRICAL -
EXTRA WALL INTERIOR OUTLET ON EXISTING
CIRCUIT (DOES NOT INCLUDE KITCHEN
OUTLETS) -

$45.00

$45.00

Total:

$245.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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