

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-UK-3-3185B-13-16743

Created: 31Jan23 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 31Jan23

Vendor Ship To

Practical Electric Contracting Inc. 527 Edgeley Blvd. Unit 12 Concord, Ontario L4K 4G6

Ph: (416) 663-1500 Fax: (416) 663-1502 Reference

Re: Lot 3185B-13 Phase 3 **Model:** 20-2095 END ALT A The

Forbes

Site: Wallaceton

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2.00	0704	1) TO BE LOCATED WITH CAPPED ELECTRICAL ON ISLAND 2) TO BE LOCATED WITH CAPPED ELECTRICAL IN GREAT ROOM. SEE SKETCH # 2 - ELECTRICAL - ADDITIONAL SWITCH -	\$45.00	\$90.00
2.00	0704	1) TO BE CENTERED +/- ON ISLAND ON SEPERATE SWITCH 2) TO BE CENTERED +/- ON GREAT ROOM CEILING ON A SEPERATE SWITCH. SEE SKETCH # 2 - ELECTRICAL - CEILING ROUGH-IN (CAPPED) -	\$55.00	\$110.00
1.00	0704	INSTALL ABOVE GREAT ROOM FIREPLACE 70" +/- FROM FLOOR SKETCH # 2 - ELECTRICAL - EXTRA WALL INTERIOR OUTLET ON EXISTING CIRCUIT (DOES NOT INCLUDE KITCHEN OUTLETS) -	\$45.00	\$45.00
			Total:	\$245.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.